
HQI CIA f)iNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . , 

fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIAflO~ ,. 
P.o. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

TELEPHONE: 703·560-0058 

POLI'l'ICAL PftISOJlm RBHS'l'RJ\'rION FORM 
{Tvo CopicG} 

f,:XiT 

IV': 33.'.2!Jo 
VEWL.': ____ _ 

I-I7J': ~ NO 

V LS",: ~K9J.>CI.7j 

'l'he purpose of' this 1'01'111 is to IdeotU''y pe.rsoas vho are o~ vere 1'ormerl;y 
interned 1n rc-educatioo campa 1.0 ViQtnara, so that e~1g1bll-ity rc.r U.S. 
admission no. the Orderq Depa.rtl.u-e Prosnua can be established. 

- v o ..... 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM~_--=--,&J~A...:...;::,O~ __ _ 
Last '. VA I'f 

Midd1e 
.DIEP • First 

Current Address: 
... i 2. t ., ... -

.22 Hu'l./nn .. Tinb - (,,~ S'- .. F..7- TP MY/flO TIEN .. GIAl'IG Prol 
1 • tiN. 

Date 01" Birth:_.....J,~lG.uI.LI.'I2~e ......... '-'/It...·_-.....f-I9.~~~£_---.:.Pl.aee of' Dirth: l>;iit -IIIJa fif./MoI7l·t?~ "O/Ha) 
cr "\ r :7"/ 

Previous OccupatIon (be1"ore 19'15lK .. iat-6g)(u?:lI&"UJitO RA-te .liz.c. shl#lk ~!OS" 
(Rank & Position) - Lnl./rr..tJnS. I¥J"'L! Inc Jt,t h'lk Y~S·.? ~ I 

2. TIME SPElt'l' IB RE-EDUCATIOB CJ\.J,GJ Dates: From....!.2.fi6. 1912 To ,lc 4qQ/.,ff .19S4 
~ , 

. Years :· __ T;:....la~, r'-..:e~e __ Months: c. .. ?/X Days: t"elf(Jntee'7 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:. ________________________ ~ __ --________ ----------------------------
Name 

Mdrcss and 'fe.lephone Number 

Bome, Address & Telephone Number Rel.a tioDshlp 

" ;;rio Tt.iUe"'t NlJvqa -
~ ';!?-

_u.'-Iol?:",-,/'-f-l~· --r7 ---.~~~~./ 

It lOU are eligible to f'ile tor the applicant under Category I of' the ODP crIteria 
aod have DOt f'iled an Af'tldarlt ot Relationship (AOR). 70U are eDcouraaed to do 80. 

Al.ao. persons 1n the U.S. who are eligible to petition tor re.l.atiYes 10 VletDaa on 
US Fora 1-1)0 IlUS t do so. 



, 
,_\,.a:A-DIh~ TU-tnlAN CHINH-Tal VIET-RAM P.O. lOX 5435 AJU.INGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAJa! fOlM (Two Copies) I, I 0"", \Sd j'.:t O.,a-ru,C 
MAU DON W LY-LIClI H 0 

*********** 

NAME (T.n Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OP BIRTH 
(Nam, nol .1ah) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) x Female (Nu): 

~TAL STA!US Slngl. (Doc than) : 
(Tifth t.%'a.Dg g1a dinh) : 

Harried (Co lap gia difth) : .« 

,'-;J 

POLITICAL PRISONER (CO 1. tu nhan t~ VN hay khon9): Yes (Co) -4.. No (~0,.91 ..... 

If Yes (Neu eo) : .Prom (Tu) :~~Fel. 191? ~Q (De,.) : 30, A".,?, /f8f! 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: __ M1~-~:A""~'-IIVWlitWlC ..... C .. 4Qj~P ...... __ J: ... ie.;;;;ijO .. · .... · <i./iioii~_n-et; ___ Pr ....... c_,,_· . __ ------_-
CAMP (Trai tu) ~ -, e 

P:ROFESSION (Ngh. nghiep) : pJ;t-/f Fn:e," ! i:1:;;i;,..~::::~.IbAVI a..I ~a;:-;;;~ B.gse e&rJioJ 
EOUCM'ION IN U .. S. (Du hoc ta1 My); _, ___ .... ",.--____________ _ 

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) lank (Cap bac) : r::::::::::: 
VN GOVElUOIEft (Trong chinh phu VN) Po ....... i~tJ..,..i O-n-(~Ch::or-u-C-VU-fis:-:::G:::::::::::::::::::::::::: 

Oat. l nam) : ___ --~.a-.--------------- ________ _ 
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Ye. (Co): X 

IV Numb.r~( s=-o""'"""hO--""'! ...... o"'l") -: ,13. 2 co 
No ( lthonq) : 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nno! 4i theo): 
(T.n than nhan thap tWIg) Xin gh ... :L~b ..... -n-s-a-u-v-o ... l..-,:a-a-y--t'au-c..,h:-l.'!""i ~t~i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi li.n l&c: tai Wl :.?R a¥Ji'Qlqa.&- G!i' (: l rp, Jl(ftlfa • 
Z/{h -"{~ fte! (r'Fet?44J,) 

NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/IELA'l'IVE ('!'en va Dla <;1\i Than' J1,han hay til9Uoi B&I) t.%'Q 1 : 

;Dse !'Wit -Nh'llJj 'Il{,l< pir(2 • 
,) 

U.S. CITIZBM (Quoe tich Boa-Ky):. Y •• (eo): No (lChong): x 
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien h. voi tu nhan t~i VN) z __ /~tt'-".~~k""l' .. ·--c-----
NAME , SIGNA'l'URE: :£J/JO - VAh -./)Iep - 22 JI"" ~h.hnj.w! Jt F. _. r,q N. Ch~ _ ii'",), - Prev, 
ADDRESS' TELEPHONE 0 N RMAN'1' 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Di.n thoai cua nquoi d~en don nay) 

DATE: 10 
Day (Ngay) Y.ar (N&m) 



~,.tlt1r /lOin", 
01 
(),2 

03 
tJ4 

05' 

tJ6 
oJ 

A , 

'. - ~ .- '> .. 

" . 
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r . 

: 

. .;;.~ __ ,,~....,;.~ ... ::::.. -_ ."i..-.r 
......... "..,'-;';" 

o. f:.' 

Full. nah7e ~.:Il/. ~p/.:IK:/Il D~.Jirt-h ,r.::: J'flJIC." NekliDn .s~ 
--------~----------
TRiNH· THi-t.i;OI " ,. .. -'\ 
8R~·TH!.N~UyeT-LAN 
Bio-HAlIJI.Ht/If;; 

J)!io-rH/:p/lvd'Nd -LIGIY . . 
p,.9b-THi-XII,ill-TIlAIYIf 

-/Jlio- ~':HU(/N5 - " .. ;jMt) -.8/1- /1(1111'1 

1929- AnK,IJ,;{"J ril4fe ..,/I~~ ~ Ft:OJd/e, .m1l..;,1 /e 
19'5(}· ~MDU& -Jii,';;.:JAJ frt1v. Fe.m<8/e .my d'iu,,~Aler 

;799-/3 '7' :6lC 1_ r(i 

79?/ 37 - ,!)C" • r r.:: 
I,,;,; -H~t> city- TN~.f'~"" In"',, m.ale " Son 

, 1951-l1yfho t:;4J -T,;h'fo~J JJ.~ ... F<?H1.)/e - a6v~,Uer 79¥1'~ - tx' - rtf 

J.16/-Ifyi#o.cI(j--r;;5;'fi.wJ - F'eI1Jd/e - qe>ufJIe.r 7 91/1", ·zoe,l . 7fT 

1~71. ~lio('JIj'} i':1J,:f;~ - I ~~" - ~v~'{fer J~"'f/3? .'t!)c". Ti$ 

..t:J;3-n,hfo cnjt.- "";c;'9/~J' n~~ _ - .selin 17.!1~~ -,~(;- TIS 

-------------~.~~----------__ ~~~~.~'L-------L-~ , 
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, ' 
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Suiject: Rt!!fuesf lor immigIVtion to tINt U.S.A. untIer tIM 
OIYIerlg .o.".,rtllre PI'DgrtJm • 

.Dear Sir, 

., 

E under.$lgnlul lJio-vA"ft/-lJi!p A9te <lind pl«eof 6lrth :June 11,"15 

II/iJ-HiM Wl"'.ge • ,,!/tho 'Province. . 
- TD CJVd num!"r : oS198JS9 -.»ate Df i,ssue: September 4, 1970 
_Naliondlitg: ";etn.mllse _ SeJf: fI'Ic'Jj[e 
- Re~itN,C(l adIIr;t.u:: An-J(J,8n), Yi/Jg~ _ ...p j (bam/et) _ .Bel1trf1 ProyifICe. 
_Haill".9 :~ddrIl4S = 2~ #ujnll-tfn/.-Cu&" .s~t -11l/tk Cll.!_ 7ie5,.G~ Pr#t-/I1<:tf. 
-Educatu7I1·:: lof.& - q"li!J''wI:: C.aM"t;c • 
- Occupation = 

&i"9 in reedUrAtio" IrtHTJ Fe6nNlr!/ I", '977 to Ausust 40, 1!l80. 

in thi Po'ifialPri.soner~ C<Jlflp olllgtf,o th.n .at ""!l-P/,./tIc. ·C_p, 7iin.(ii.lh!l 
Prot-ince. with the crime ,so.ell/led 'Readi_!J .,.'lISt tk communi3l6tlt-vnment: 

.JJve to tJ>. dlHicu/fy of Hill PoIltloillpris#lttfl"i. .siludtion .Iter liwol'tnI 
IrIJI'I'l .Ie ,..."jCllltipn OiImp dnt/ 6ued on tire dut60rilJl ()r!J1IIV' 1Jr.9""/;lItion 
snd lI1e .spirlt 01 nUm.fll1itarilm ACt. 1 rIIIiJ/ to riff/vest !JfNIr dlSist""ce 

and i"teryentiM ".,it/, the Gt1J1f:r"ment of /be .$QCidlJst lleJWV/c()f V~.m 
In order d,.,t / dntl m!J f.-ilg m"!! /111 _&riJed to /etllItl v.". under .Jour 
.".,.",ngemttnt clJnd prtJf«tion under thll (1J).R Ib immi9r.1Jt t;, th. dniltul 
,st .. t/I,J of Amer;e4 ~ the purfH'se of seeKi1!J .. "./IV lit... 

FJkrllll".g dr. trig rel.,tive$ le~. ...,c-t8d w,t!t me to tile 1/.5.". 

FilII -. J¥te_1G'-- SlUt Rc/.tien Ntul dene. IHIdI'titl fll.1/r -- .dIp 

711/6N-TN!-I.A'NII 192.9 • .Bttut~ 1M TeowAe Jtr I¥ik A.I!MJ, rI'41e,+UHnI;r. 

/JAO.THi*6IJIjr.LAH 111 "50.",. fIw. r-./. ~ .. 22 1J.jtJ..tJnI,.IJJ,. .sf ~ G 

/IM.MANN.HUNt; -. I"SoNyIN 11-. ",~i. .,.Hn 
' .. ~ • ." 1M 

!JAO-TNj-PIIt!dH6.LiEH J '57 .1ItJIl-1H~ ~ ~ ~2'''''inh~~tAD 
1JiD-TIIi-TUrEr-NHUHf 

1i.- ;p", 

1i60..~1hw. ,."",. ~At- u,iriJ~tl.f4t!:. 
/Jib-THi-xIliN· TRANG 

. r-... ~ ... .. "'" .~Pntr. r-.Je JMu.9/lftr ~,~..J; l_lJeIt. 
FJAq • QV I:JHifJ/IG . 1'1'.~ "..,. nr..At ~ .. .. ..a.w rJI.,e ... ' -1'-
JJio'BA-N'AN 11,.1..'": .. ,.... _I • .- ",.,ffJ,MI, ~~I ~ 



B .• Relatives to accompany me..: 

I~ F'uII n.me Date ..,MI pI.u:e ",f 61rth .$elC Re/",//"" -M{P; , -
I TRjNd:TH/.lANII 1929. AII·KINIn;, Yi/~-.8entr~ Ihw • . kllh/)/e "'.!I wife 
2 lIio.Tl(i·NfiUJliT-LAN 1!J50 - 1f:I1/u, Clly - ~-~ rhJ",iIII 1eAI.aie m!l t:lcll."nter 
3 BAO-HANd-HUNG 196"i· l'1ytho Ci~ _ 7ieiJ.6iMII Pn,iJlCl. m.,/a "'!I .s~11 

4 lio. TNi. PIIIJ'fJIJ6-i;iN 19;1· H¢ho G~ • lit;;, 61i1n! ","ina l_alAt In!l tl'Dug/ller 
s I,BAQ_TH!: Tuii;./lHIIK6 1960 .!tlIM Cll!! • Tie;, likInJ!. A-twiIKP I_Ie '"J' d,;,"fI1Itr 
I> l,iio.THi-xuiK -TRANG 1961 • !I!ltAo Ci~ - Ti~ GiM.J. PI¥IV. feJ11dle 171!1 tlcwJhte 
1 iio--Qill"...HtldN6 197/.' Jlfytk a4 -7Jen tii.JII,9PIl11- fem,Je ~.lJ9htfll" 
~ !liD-.sA -N6AN 11973 .~Cho al!l_7i~ GI8n.9 Jhw. #NJIe 11'1!1 .!JtII1 

""'.... ...",," -C._ Relatives ;;,utside of Vietnam : TRAN. DUNG TIE/f _ 

D.- Complete farmly li5ting (tjyj"9 I dead) 

".1 kiM .. :iJrJo.vJh.rHit'A was 10m I88J ill ~'Kgii ProviAce (J)ud 19¥t) 
II!/ "'.~~ : "'#.!h/.JIOA ", .. s lorn 189!J sf Bf!ntre p,."vil1cf!! (.Jle.:UI/.96!J) 

E.- Employment b" us Government ASencies or other us orgsni3ation 
01.1 or ou,. e use;: 

. 
.1 

l 
; 

r 
I 



fr=···~·r~ .-: ......... ._ .. _-' -.---
• 

!. 

: i\ 

~ 
F. - Service with G.V.N. (or ARVN) by !:fOU or your ~se: 

_ Name 0 1 er_<,,!! serving; NO 
_ ,.ron : 
• :"r>t:!i () i' 
• N.a",fI ;:11.:Ju.,Jervi/JDr 
- Unit; I 

_ R(Mson ()f !e.lV1f19 : 

G.- Trdinin~ olitside ofVN oillou or!!ourepou"Q: No 

H. - ReeducBtior. of you or your epouse = 
_ /IoIme 01 per~on in rtlleduC'Btion: JJAO ,VA-"-JJijP 
- To!",1 til1l(t in reetillc.sIiQn: Thrl!'e.!J8lt!l"s 

Six mDnrh:; .rJIIId 
..s..-,teen 0'.."", 

_ Still in reeduC'ciItiM; H 0 

_ An~ .sdo'itioA:Jt remarks:: 

.. Document dtJo~cf,ed in tlri3 q"'tfstiol'ln.IJire :: 

(';. I...· J.'" ~ I -o,Pie OJ ,>;<iilrr''''.,tll! Clf!'r,;rt c-,'e. 

- » Cc"ie. ,,/ 6;'rt~ cer.fi !;C4,'c, . 

I C~:e 0" "':I [J> G-Jr::I. 

, C()j;l,'~! of flerm"nent Trcll'/$fer (PA .. e Inc') 

- I C~f1;e of PerStHfll.{ Act-·on (PA +E IIlC.) 
- f Ct!fCie of .J)ecJ.r.IM of /J6sultion lrqm rcf!tiuC4t;(Jn C_9. "1"6~ 



',<~' I .' 

A. 

_ New hire. Da.t'e 'of Bilth: ~ 11 ,Juhe 19a, '~: 
.&L He-hire. Datt, aVN issued: 17 ~1ott 1966 

ASsiGNMENT AUTHORITY: J,'/,j ILl: - ')13581-HT Jate 11 '·J!lIle 1969 
", p~ Ser /J 24095 

Name--.-:~D_t.._O_V_A_l'~ __ D_B_·?_' ________ ' _____ Badge Nn: ,.' :n""-180 
.. + ~ ~~z>;~---

Job Classification 1.L IT VGS- / ' Rat! . P __ .... n..." 'I{-i .... w.r...c;Bu.D .... S,.,. ___ Llooilo=.7,.,.1--I.1_', '.tJ,J .. D"".",-' ..;;51L8lCH~· 8~~ '_'_' _...: .,. , er 11 0' 11' 

Effective Date 1 '1 Juno 1969 Living Allowance_ I~P~r _______ _ 

Locntiof. Code: 1cJOJ~ D8pt. Code: 9402 li'i:~, rl'otcct:io: I '." 

B. RECLASSIFICATION AUTHORITY: L::u:guc'~~G D:a-ft:rant:ta.2.: 

D. 

____ Badge No. __ ,~,,~;;-~~ .;_:~ ___ _ Name 
---~--------------------

h~ Rte _________________________ a , ___ _ ff ~>r P~.l' 

TO --------------------------------- Rate ---- ~ .!r -;. 
i ~-,. .... • '"' :.. 

Effectiye Date ," -~,:. Livmg Allowana:. ' ~ 
--,-,------------,,-.':\-~J:- '," ~, " -----.~->:-: ';~ --'----

-.. ... : . .l-__ , ..... ____ _ 

Name. 

Elfcctive Date ------
REMARKS: He-hire ni:::1cty days 'iir'iaJ ,,:)uG:la ',iarr. ;]t~(klG: 2. Sex: .i. Kumber Children: 

6. Date of the oldest chile: 121Q. ., j'';ulitary stutus: J. 

I' 
" 

I .. 
II 
,\ 

111 ce!'t,ify that t.he above €1."'l.ployoe: is :"::,"lali.fiod for un liill .,cr.l.'()n:'ting the .uu:des 
-c±'--tLe )l:CPOSu~~,,'.bs.tfication e;", cu"t.l:.m--.j:l in ~~ceB e~!188ifietltion rr.a.'rlual II 

Wh.ite .. ', ~ Employee 
". ~ '" 

Yeilow ' Installation: Manager 
.Blue P/R File 1 CO?r att.acL.J:~ !~02 report ::.\:1 E:. IIjj!! 

Pink , Pers. File-20l 

PA&E Form 46 (R) 
EMPLOne 





t .;r\ 

...... ~ •. _\ -4(. 

D-IPCR,!,ANT: 

" 

BLOC?~ 

(3) 

TO=: -::-( d_e_n-:-:) _~_CR_,,~ -"...:r_I...-ZA_T_I_ON __ --_·_-~:1 ~~~.rION -I ARRI,V~. )JA7E 

\

' DATE COD~:'! JDN' . D --_ . ..-,.., ..!----~---....!---
:I. _._ . I. ,J N TITLE ; SIGNATLl}1E/'l'ITLE-REOV'G OFF. 

TIME 

I ~ l' 

! ---. -, 

1 1 ) . 

I
· Payroll­

eNO 

PME Form ;'85 
18 Sept 67 

Dir/Adm. 
C14.0 

13) 

DISTRJBlTTIOi'I 104 Bn:L ribj It.D. SO II ~ 
Iscuino Office ' i V:·;--4) 5) 

Retain in Tkpr~P/R 
File Issui;Z1g O. 

Employee Area/Ins 
file 

,/ 
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'~inistry of Jntc:ri~r 
!'ublic qecurity 0 r Tien ~laftcr 

-:-:-
,,~ : 1363/ (1) 

I 

Ropubl~C <'Cocinlist 0 t "iot .. t~on 
IndoP011dcmt - T,lberty - Hap!linC38 

-o-O~,.. 

~ W'" " • 
/' - Ro.sinr.; on Act N!!02..Q3...(1Y, and clauses N~5,5,7, qection B 

" 

~
~ /' 

consistln~ of 12 Items of tho Government policies definad 
~r .."P to"I~rr=ts wiVh 0.11 military and civ11 inn employee n!lrl rc:-:ction;",ry 
\\V . or~onizo.t~ons of f')I'f;ler recrime I: . 

- BQsinc; on the propoao.l""of the Supervisor lJonmin the 
retlducO't;ion camp of Tien GionlJ Province. 

The Security Service of "" T ien - ('aane 

Item 1 :- t.rame : 'Olo - V~N - nI1t!P 
- T)ate 0 f birth : 192 c; • ~ , ... 
- Placo 0 f birth : Dieu Hon, Jly Tho. , ~ , ~ 

- Residence : .fl.n Khanh, r.hnu Thanh, Ben 'T're °rov. 
- Function : . 
- !'~illtnry forces : Reactionnry orr::oni7.o.tion 0 f 

'F'ederntion of Indochina. 
- Beine ~n reeducation from ~ebruary 13 - 1977 

to -"ur;;ust 30- 1900 

Item 11:- The person concerned will be put under survei'lance 
into 1~ !!lonths by the local authorities 5ince of 
thls decision has been siGnod. 1\11 movin~ by -che 
person concerned will be reported to the rer;ion~l 
'Police Station. 

Item ",- The'person cOl)cernod will present this decision 
to the Poople 3 r.ommlttee nnd the Police ~tntion 
at the res irlencc interestnd nnd sll:>uld be put 
under surveillance by the local authorities 
relotine of the content to the above decision. 

I tern , '! - 'T'he Supervisor board 0 f the reeducat ion C::ir:1P ::md 
all rosponsobilit ies orrrans have to c~~ccutd tli is 
decision. 

(.-ertilied true Cot..!!: 

7~ q~rter J April 23. ',po 
r/,e C!J;ef oI'Secu,.,ty &fl.~ 

J~fh*'" w'-It .st.AH1p: 

"" .'" .. C'L .-.." 'U'&tM .... :.n· /IIQn 

Tien": Gionr;, Au~st 30 - 1980 
The' Chic f 0 f ";e11\lrity ~el"vlce 

~ irmcd : Pham-V~-fTu5n 
"11th stomp • 



AFFIMVIT <»' REIATIc::J&IIP 

CD? IV. ~Q 
(if 

DI<XfSE <»' ORANCr€ - CA . 
Sfrl'I~ I . 

Your Name: Mr@ DAQ Uti TU'tET l-IHlVJCT 
PBMlly Middle Given 

Phone: (Baae) 
(N:ztt) ----

Your Address: 
MlllDBr Street OJUnty/Clty state zIP Q:de 

Dlte of Birth: 1- J - 60 Place of Birth: M'f TtlQ Natiawity: vi E TAlA}/) 
Date of &\try to U.S.: 02 -22 _ eq Frta:(countl:f/~) THAiLAblD 
My Alien Registration tUaber: (if applicable) A- 41554 5"BQ 
Legal status: Parolee PeDDi!U'l&nt Resident V' u.s. Citizen __ _ 

My Naturalization Certificate tbQber: (if applicable) __________ _ 

SfX:'TIm II 

I am filing the Affidavit for the following reLatives still in Vietnam to ocne the United 
States under the OI:'derly Departure Program (OI:P). 

A copy of ffIY 1-94 (both sides) 1-151 or 
Resident Card) is attached. ---

/" 1-551 (Pe-r:manent 

I have filed an 1-130 (lJIInigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to 
_~~~tirqJ;h~LAffidavit yes.,,/ no. If yes, date sutmitted: and 

date approved: • 

S'fX'TION III 

, 
The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter,the u.s. 
as a ~ormer U.S. governnent employee or close associate to the U.S. J political prisoner, 
Asian-American:· . 

Ni!I1Ie of Principal APP1 icant Date/place of Birth .Relatim (if any) Address in vietnam 



I»:SC.tUPI'Ia.. or PASt ASSOcIATlOi (of applicant" 

U.S. Q:)vernnent Agency "T":" ____ ------------- Iast rtt1e/Gl"i!de 
tene/)?t)sition of SUpel'Visor "I -------

IJ .5. ~, Contractor, It;Jency, <kganizatial or f'<:uldation ~.,........~-----_r_----
Las~ Title/Grade: / NmDe/PoSition of Supervisor ______ !t...-__ _ 

DlPI.DYE13 (R YIl:l'NItMESE 00\1ERNMmr (prier to 1915): 

r-Unistry or Military Dnit ___ ---------- Last TiUe/Gl"ade ________ _ 
Name/Foeition of SUp3rviaor / 

.. 

was time spent in re-«Ncation CIIDp? . Yes _ No _ DlteJ faa ____ to ___ _ 

fORIo1ER S'l.'UmXl' IN U.S. m ABlO\D \HER u.S. ~ SPaB:R;HIP: 

.. SChool I.ocation 
Type af~~~-~--·-or--CE=-~~t~if~i~ca~te------ ----------------------------------
IBte of anpl~~t or '!'ra.ini~:fral 

;SL~}-A ... .ERI<>.NS: Single Married Male ____ FEmale ___ _ 
!:'\Ill Na::.: oft.he ~t.hor: Address, _______________ _ 
:.Ull N~ of the u.s. Citizen Father (if kriOi.:n): _____________ _ 
:ii -:; CUrrent address: ___________ . __________________ _ 

REtATI(H)HIP ro P.A • 

. ------------------------------------------

N.A )ITION.'\L n!FOf':<iATICtl: 

1>AC V4N Diet> wof!..¥:-Ei) FoR AMERI"CJi"J- COf'Vl.fAAJ't AT i)ct0Ci- TAfY\ 

1.<;TAT\CN ,tJ '/J~ll\J,,:,)i',\ , \,-\iE. \,\.)\L'- ~'<OV,f)E CCJV'Il')l.ET{:D r 
( Ooc i..U\,-1 E" I\J I S. LA Tt:: e.. lH A IV ~ S . , 

I S-Near that the i'!bove :'nfomation i£ true +:0 the best of my knowledge. 

usee Form A 
(revised 12/8~") 



... 

Embwsy of the United States of America 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is to acknowledge receipt of 

Bangkok, Thailand 

DATE : __ 1_3_N_O_V_198_9_ 

the documents/letter for 
IV ,*t:.oO , IV ____________________ , 

IV ________________ ~~, 
which the ODP received on ,'" l-,I,'" ;". We regret that 
the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving 
you a more formal response than this letter. 

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have 
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the 
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in 
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once 
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is 
contacted should further documents or information be needed. 

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing 
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview 
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the 
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the 
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of 
any actions necessary. 

Please notify the ODP immediately if the principal Applicant in 
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address. 

ODP-20 
(1093a: 07/89) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001 
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